
 

 

Education Committee 
(EdCom) 

 
 

Proposed Meeting Agenda 
5 June 2020  

11:00am – 12:00pm EDT 
Meeting Access: 

https://bluejeans.com/570831338?src=calendarLink 

 

Just want to dial in? 

1.) Dial: 

+1.202.795.3352 (US or Canada only) 

+1.312.216.0325 

International Callers (http://bluejeans.com/numbers) 

2.) Enter the Meeting ID: 570831338 

 
 

1. Administrative 

Welcome 

Attendance 

Review of meeting notes from  May 8 

 

2. IEEE Symposium 

    a. GU at the virtual Reno conference (additional costs), educational credits, and how to move 

towards continuous education (Resource Center?) (Lee Hill) 

 

    b. Fundamentals: Recording of this years, and/or re-use the recorded lectures (NOLA), and 

curation on RC (John McCloskey) 

 

    c. Student paper competition (Todd Hubing) 

 

    d. Student hardware competition (Bogdan A) 

 

3. IEEE Resource Center (Frank Leferink) 

 

4. University Grant for Less Developed Countries (Gideon Wiid) 

 

5. PCB demo: status (Kris) 

 

6. EdCom website (Randy Jost) 

 

7. Discussion on how to provide more value for membership, all year through. 

 

8. Other business 

https://bluejeans.com/570831338?src=calendarLink
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fbluejeans.com%2Fnumbers&data=02%7C01%7Csteffkma%40udmercy.edu%7C96a1d7020d304c591a8d08d8050a7669%7Cc8a4c2d8bd6840bab8b67522be9a7171%7C0%7C0%7C637264889797034889&sdata=PNBpdCbkjPZq967rIENPoItWUk1kdzAARRD5aqYaUQw%3D&reserved=0


 

 

Education Committee 
(EdCom) 

 
 
Calendar Year 2020 EdCom Meeting Times and Dates 

The following are the proposed EdCom meeting dates and times through the end of the 2020 calendar 
year. 
Always on Friday (except for the Symposium meeting) at 11:00 am US eastern time 
EST - Eastern Standard Time; EDT - Eastern Daylight Savings Time 
GMT - Greenwich Mean Time (same as UTC - Coordinated Universal Time) 
 
28 Feb (Friday) 11:00 am EST (4:00 pm GMT) 
20 Mar (Friday) 11:00am EDT (3:00 pm WET) 
10 Apr (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
8 May (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
5 Jun (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
26 Jun (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
17 Jul (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
29 Jul (Wednesday) 10:00am EDT (2:00 pm GMT) (Symposium) 
28 Aug (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
25 Sep (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
16 Oct (Friday) 11:00am EDT (4:00 pm GMT) 
13 Nov (Friday) 11:00am EST (4:00 pm GMT) 
11 Dec (Friday) 11:00am EST (4:00 pm GMT) 
 
 


